
CBRC Club Results
12/17/2023

PeeWee
Name Horse's Name Time
Shayla Schneider Phoebe 18.118
Mackenzie Frauendiener Pharaoh 20.386
Madison Burns Awesome Lilly 22.993
Ellie Ellis Duke 23.725
Preslie Entze Cash 32.569
JimiLynn Johnson Butters 38.609
Bailey Burns I Tink Im Zippin "Izzy" 51.098

Open 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 14.939 $376.53 20
2 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.244 $210.83 18
3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.421 $75.30 16

Division II
1 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.473 $338.87 20
2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.492 $189.75 18
3 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.538 $94.87 16
4 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.618 14
5 Shanna Schneider FrenchStreakinPistol 15.642 12
6 Rayna Johnson Kaylees Smokin Plan 15.681 10
7 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.792 8

Division III
1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.965 $242.46 20
2 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.967 $207.82 18
3 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.97 $161.64 16
4 Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.065 $80.82 14
5 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.118 12
6 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 16.178 10
7 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.196 8
8 Stephanie Searls Pistol 16.224 6
9 Mikayla Wacker Mighty Dazzling Doll 16.228 4

10 Sara Hart Tommy 16.257 2
Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.337
Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.366
Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.374
Division IV

1 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.616 $140.55 20
2 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 16.85 $50.20 18
3 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.925 16
4 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.06 14
5 Izzy Tillotson Que 17.123 12
6 Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.136 10
7 Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 17.491 8
8 Lyndi Wolfenberger Shining Justin Time 17.679 6
9 Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 18.21 4

10 Mandy Entze Biankin On Time 19.017 2
Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst Star Warrior no time
Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time
Amanda Parker-Burns Judge My Honor no time
Bailey Lewis Spice no time
Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" no time
Brianna Walker Tivios Sweet Seduction no time



Dani Velasco Stella no time
Halle Johnson Mach Won no time
Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule no time
Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday no time
Lacey Bishop Little Smooth Sands no time
Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time
Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly no time
Mandy Entze Bogie Remembers Turn no time
Megan Townsend For Some Jess no time
Megan Townsend Renumeration no time
Niki Davila Skippin N Win N "Blitz" no time
Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" no time
Olivia Haines-Hooker GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" no time
Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You no time
Taylor Rust Hollywood Business no time

Youth 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Makiyah Stevens Pealer 14.939 $220.50 20
Division II

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisen Biankus 15.473 $79.39 20
2 Lexi Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.538 $49.61 18

Division III
1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.965 $67.63 20
2 Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas 15.97 $59.16 18
3 Raelynn Billinghurst Slam Down Sally 16.065 16
4 Zoie Furrow Dashing Jolene 16.178 14
5 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 16.366 12
6 Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.374 10

Division IV
1 Dani Velasco Hunter 16.616 $51.45 20
2 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 16.925 18
3 Lila Simpson Pine City Bay 17.071 16
4 Brynn Wasmund Rocket 17.494 14
5 Hazel Deters RBR Hollywood Buns 18.21 12

Dani Velasco Stella no time
Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD "Millie" no time
Lexi Kenworthy This Stoli Can Scat no time
Rylee Rose That’s Mr Tank To You no time
Lexi Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly no time

Senior 4D
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings Points
Division I

1 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 15.244 $72.46 20
2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.421 $48.30 18
3 Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr" 15.618 16

Division II
1 David Trachsel Down Right Bully 15.792 $43.46 20
2 Karen Brown Cashin N For Gold 16.118 18
3 Lynn Schultz Unchain The Guy 16.196 16

Division III
1 Ronda Melton Blazin In The Dark 16.337 $37.02 20

Division IV
1 Heidi Tillotson SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux" 16.85 $48.30 20
2 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks "Vince" 17.06 18
3 Barbie Gulden De Mostest Drift 17.136 16



4 Clarissa Strader CR Hez All That Jaz 18.175 14
Amanda Marriott French Mia If You Can no time


